SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2011-08-23 17:20.

I
o B

2.WTOREK
GR. B8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(128) FRANKOWSKI Karol
1 1:53.973 +6.167 17:29:21.216
2 1:51.597 +3.791 17:31:12.813
3 1:49.352 +1.546 17:33:02.165
4 1:47.806 - 17:34:49.971
5 1:51.432 +3.626 17:36:41.403
p6 1:55.968 +8.162 17:38:37.371
(122) SZALA Dariusz
1 1:49.917 +2.014 17:26:05.838
2 1:48.182 +0.279 17:27:54.020
3 1:48.935 +1.032 17:29:42.955
4 1:48.991 +1.088 17:31:31.946
5 1:48.397 +0.494 17:33:20.343
6 1:47.903 - 17:35:08.246
7 1:48.573 +0.670 17:36:56.819
p8 1:59.049 +11.146 17:38:55.868
(180) FALAT Piotr
1 1:52.443 +3.004 17:26:22.096
2 1:51.874 +2.435 17:28:13.970
3 1:52.354 +2.915 17:30:06.324
4 1:49.439 - 17:31:55.763
5 1:50.055 +0.616 17:33:45.818
6 1:51.406 +1.967 17:35:37.224
7 1:54.346 +4.907 17:37:31.570
p8 1:58.612 +9.173 17:39:30.182
(53) LAPETA Mariusz
1 1:50.154 +0.704 17:25:47.120
2 1:49.635 +0.185 17:27:36.755
3 1:50.308 +0.858 17:29:27.063
4 1:52.648 +3.198 17:31:19.711
5 1:49.450 - 17:33:09.161
6 1:50.743 +1.293 17:34:59.904
7 1:49.517 +0.067 17:36:49.421
8 1:50.325 +0.875 17:38:39.746
p9 2:08.903 +19.453 17:40:48.649
(13) MORAWSKI Wiodzimierz
1 1:51.539 +2.005 17:26:02.188
2 1:49.534 - 17:27:51.722
3 1:50.032 +0.498 17:29:41.754
4 1:50.902 +1.368 17:31:32.656
5 1:52.862 +3.328 17:33:25.518
6 1:49.963 +0.429 17:35:15.481
7 1:50.322 +0.788 17:37:05.803
p8 2:01.409 +11.875 17:39:07.212
(70) ROZYCKI Mitosz
1 1:51.859 +1.934 17:26:04.935
2 1:50.246 +0.321 17:27:55.181
3 1:51.263 +1.338 17:29:46.444
4 1:50.619 +0.694 17:31:37.063
5 1:52.408 +2.483 17:33:29.471
6 1:49.925 - 17:35:19.396
7 1:51.267 +1.342 17:37:10.663
p8 1:54.904 +4.979 17:39:05.567
(145) BALEWSKI Marcin
1 1:51.152 +0.959 17:26:05.214
2 1:50.193 \ - 17:27:55.407
3 1:51.557 +1.364 17:29:46.964
4 1:50.719 +0.526 17:31:37.683
5 1:55.905 +5.712 17:33:33.588

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 1:59.647 +9.454 17:35:33.235
p7 2:14.461 +24.268 17:37:47.696
(158) SYNOWIEC Marcin
1 1:50.232 | - 17:25:49.579
2 1:51.894 +1.662 17:27:41.473
3 1:50.524 +0.292 17:29:31.997
4 1:52.728 +2.496 17:31:24.725
5 1:50.987 +0.755 17:33:15.712
6 1:52.055 +1.823 17:35:07.767
7 1:51.621 +1.389 17:36:59.388
8 1:51.359 +1.127 17:38:50.747
p9 1:58.075 +7.843 17:40:48.822
(143) LUDOWICZ Adrian
1 1:54.773 +4.393 17:28:48.731
2 1:51.514 +1.134 17:30:40.245
3 1:51.445 +1.065 17:32:31.690
4 1:50.800 +0.420 17:34:22.490
5 1:53.434 +3.054 17:36:15.924
6 1:50.380 - 17:38:06.304
p7 2:01.120 +10.740 17:40:07.424
(85) URBANSKI Artur
1 1:53.773 +1.960 17:26:01.925
2 1:52.137 +0.324 17:27:54.062
3 1:52.657 +0.844 17:29:46.719
4 1:51.813 - 17:31:38.532
5 1:54.134 +2.321 17:33:32.666
6 1:51.890 +0.077 17:35:24.556
7 1:53.041 +1.228 17:37:17.597
8 1:52.981 +1.168 17:39:10.578
p9 2:09.397 +17.584 17:41:19.975
(157) KUSWIK Radostaw
1 1:55.830 +3.735 17:27:09.589
2 1:53.072 +0.977 17:29:02.661
3 1:52.949 +0.854 17:30:55.610
4 1:52.095 - 17:32:47.705
5 1:54.200 +2.105 17:34:41.905
p6 2:03.037 +10.942 17:36:44.942
(161) ODZIMEK Wojciech
1 1:55.629 +3.319 17:26:16.313
2 1:54.497 +2.187 17:28:10.810
3 1:56.280 +3.970 17:30:07.090
4 1:55.373 +3.063 17:32:02.463
5 1:52.310 - 17:33:54.773
6 1:52.763 +0.453 17:35:47.536
7 1:55.798 +3.488 17:37:43.334
8 1:54.025 +1.715 17:39:37.359
p9 2:06.702 +14.392 17:41:44.061
(159) CHWALCZUK Mariusz
1 1:57.099 +3.974 17:26:26.849
2 1:55.496 +2.371 17:28:22.345
3 1:55.292 +2.167 17:30:17.637
4 1:53.832 +0.707 17:32:11.469
5 1:53.778 +0.653 17:34:05.247
6 1:53.125 - 17:35:58.372
p7 2:00.840 +7.715 17:37:59.212
(158) GLOWACKI Kamil
1 1:56.078 +2.891 17:26:27.102
2 1:55.907 +2.720 17:28:23.009
3 1:56.008 +2.821 17:30:19.017

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
4 1:53.722 +0.535 17:32:12.739
5 1:53.187 - 17:34:05.926
6 1:53.308 +0.121 17:35:59.234
p7 2:32.236 +39.049 17:38:31.470
(44) KOZICZ Marcin
1] 1:53.742 - 17:27:31.066
2 1:53.963 +0.221 17:29:25.029
3 2:01.048 +7.306 17:31:26.077
4 1:58.352 +4.610 17:33:24.429
p5 2:08.947 +15.205 17:35:33.376
(195) KOWALSKI Maciej
1 1:59.284 +4.142 17:27:46.399
2 1:55.142 - 17:29:41.541
3 1:55.462 +0.320 17:31:37.003
4 1:58.528 +3.386 17:33:35.531
5 2:00.167 +5.025 17:35:35.698
6 1:58.942 +3.800 17:37:34.640
p7 2:04.926 +9.784 17:39:39.566
(36) KIERZKOWSKI Andrzej
1 1:55.336 +0.077 17:26:15.026
2 1:55.259 - 17:28:10.285
3 1:57.098 +1.839 17:30:07.383
4 1:57.470 +2.211 17:32:04.853
5 1:55.428 +0.169 17:34:00.281
6 1:55.915 +0.656 17:35:56.196
p7 2:01.543 +6.284 17:37:57.739
(156) KONIECZNY Rafat
1 1:58.941 +3.266 17:26:10.121
2 1:59.606 +3.931 17:28:09.727
3 1:56.928 +1.253 17:30:06.655
4 1:57.087 +1.412 17:32:03.742
5 1:56.157 +0.482 17:33:59.899
6 1:55.675 - 17:35:55.574
7 1:56.617 +0.942 17:37:52.191
p8 2:09.617 +13.942 17:40:01.808
(161) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof
1 2:03.646 +5.959 17:29:34.715
2 | 1:57.687 - 17:31:32.402
3 2:00.144 +2.457 17:33:32.546
4 2:00.617 +2.930 17:35:33.163
p5 2:05.093 +7.406 17:37:38.256
(25) DOBRYGOWSKI Krystian
1] 1:57.998 - 17:26:22.946
2 1:58.014 +0.016 17:28:20.960
p3 2:11.081 +13.083 17:30:32.041
(82) SLIWA Marek
1 1:59.667 +1.254 17:26:20.698
2 1:58.773 +0.360 17:28:19.471
3 2:00.230 +1.817 17:30:19.701
4 1:59.889 +1.476 17:32:19.590
5 1:58.413 - 17:34:18.003
6 1:59.171 +0.758 17:36:17.174
7 1:59.907 +1.494 17:38:17.081
p8 2:08.468 +10.055 17:40:25.549
(68) RABINSKI Tomasz
1 2:00.165 +1.484 17:26:20.520
2 2:00.566 +1.885 17:28:21.086
3 2:00.918 +2.237 17:30:22.004
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SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2011-08-23 17:20.

2.WTOREK
GR. B8
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
4 1:59.955 +1.274 17:32:21.959
5 1:58.681 - 17:34:20.640
6 2:02.876 +4.195 17:36:23.516
p7 2:20.348 +21.667 17:38:43.864
(51) LESZCZYNSKI Stanistaw
1 1:59.700 +0.908 17:26:19.640
2 1:59.602 +0.810 17:28:19.242
3 2:03.228 +4.436 17:30:22.470
4 1:58.792 - 17:32:21.262
5 2:00.049 +1.257 17:34:21.311
6 1:59.218 +0.426 17:36:20.529
7 1:59.185 +0.393 17:38:19.714
p8 2:17.924 +19.132 17:40:37.638
(158) TESKE Mikofaj
1 2:03.756 +4.315 17:27:18.172
2 2:00.782 +1.341 17:29:18.954
3 2:00.937 +1.496 17:31:19.891
4 1:59.441 - 17:33:19.332
5 1:59.590 +0.149 17:35:18.922
p6 2:12.870 +13.429 17:37:31.792
(90) WYSZYNSKI Pawet
1 2:04.641 +4.737 17:26:37.147
2 2:02.943 +3.039 17:28:40.090
3 2:01.293 +1.389 17:30:41.383
4 1:59.904 - 17:32:41.287
5 2:01.664 +1.760 17:34:42.951
6 2:00.608 +0.704 17:36:43.559
7 2:02.474 +2.570 17:38:46.033
p8 2:14.792 +14.888 17:41:00.825
(190) KUCZEWSKI Artur
1 2:07.061 +5.182 17:26:50.184
2 2:07.282 +5.403 17:28:57.466
3 2:06.121 +4.242 17:31:03.587
4 2:02.937 +1.058 17:33:06.524
5 2:03.190 +1.311 17:35:09.714
6 2:01.879 - 17:37:11.593
p7 2:05.137 +3.258 17:39:16.730
(174) NOWAK Stawomir
1 2:06.273 +4.342 17:29:24.445
2 2:04.571 +2.640 17:31:29.016
3 2:04.473 +2.542 17:33:33.489
4 2:03.977 +2.046 17:35:37.466
5 2:02.222 +0.291 17:37:39.688
6 2:01.931 - 17:39:41.619
p7 2:18.505 +16.574 17:42:00.124
(163) KWASNIEWSKI Grzegorz
1 2:04.832 +2.054 17:27:18.308
2 2:03.382 +0.604 17:29:21.690
3 2:02.778 - 17:31:24.468
4 2:06.527 +3.749 17:33:30.995
p5 2:09.542 +6.764 17:35:40.537
(105) PULC Justyna
1 2:07.122 +3.434 17:27:17.379
2 2:03.688 - 17:29:21.067
3 2:06.617 +2.929 17:31:27.684
4 2:04.463 +0.775 17:33:32.147
5 2:04.677 +0.989 17:35:36.824
p6 2:15.812 +12.124 17:37:52.636

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(81) SZYMANEK Przemystaw
1 2:11.392 +1.301 17:26:37.303
2 2:10.091 | - 17:28:47.394
p3 2:22.135 +12.044  17:31:09.529
(123) ZACIURA Robert
1 2:12.635 +2.055  17:26:58.413
2 2:12.420 +1.840  17:29:10.833
3 2:10.726 +0.146  17:31:21.559
4 2:10.580 - 17:33:32.139
5 2:12.626 +2.046  17:35:44.765
p6 2:16.229 +5.649  17:38:00.994
(175) NADOLSKI Marcin
1 2:15.031 +4.211  17:30:06.645
2 2:15.097 +4.277  17:32:21.742
3 2:13.390 +2.570  17:34:35.132
4 2:11.456 +0.636  17:36:46.588
5 2:10.820 | - 17:38:57.408
p6 2:17.095 +6.275  17:41:14.503

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
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